## 2025 Grand Pork Rite of Georgia Perpetual Membership Application

**(VALID ONLY UNTIL12/31/2025)** 

## **Required Application Information**

Last Name, (Jr., Sr., II, III)		GA York Rit	GA York Rite Database Member Number		Date of This Application		
First Name Middle Name.		ne.	Phone	Email			
Street Address		C	City	State		Zip	
Applicant Date of Birth					Signature of Applicant		
Chapter #	Initiation Date			(A)Total Chapter Dues	Multiplier	Chapter Total	
					A X (See below) =		
Council #	Initiation Date			(B)Total Council Dues	B X (See below) =	Council Total	
Commandery #	Initiation Date			(C) Total Comm. Dues	C X (See below) =	Commandery Total	
				TOTAL DUE			
Verified: Signature of Constituent Secretary/Recorder					Multiplier is Calculated from Year You Received York Rite Degrees		

Make checks payable to: Grand York Rite Perpetual Membership Fund. Forward this Application and Checks to: Grand York Rite

Secretary/Recorder 811 Mulberry Street Macon, GA 31201

Section below for Grand Secretary/Recorder Office Use Only.

Multiplier 2025=21 2024=22 2023=23 2022=24 All Previous Years of Initiation =25

Must Pay In Full 5% for Credit Card \$

Grand Secretary/Recorder Signature (Indicates verification of above data.)			Chairman of Perpetual Committee Signature (Indicates verification of above data.)		
Recorded and Notification Mailed (Date)			NOTES		
Month	Day	Year			